Table 1

Corner Brook Running Club PROVISIONAL Event Timetable for 2018

12 May

09 June
23 June
12 July
09 September
16 September

30 September

11 November

16 December

2019
01 January

Event Sponsor
Spring Opener TBD
(5km)

Sun Run (8km) Arthur James
Trail Run (National Shoe)
Downtown Dash BMO Financial
Fall 15 Veitch Physio

Terry Fox RunT

Marathon/Half Brothers &
marathon/10 km Associates

Run to Hemember-r

Christmas Eve Counter Balance
RunJr
Resolution Run** YMCA

* QOrganized by Cycle Solutions

Location

Tipping’s pond

Griffin Drive
? Pond
West Street
West Street
City Hall

Marble Mountain

City Hall

Valley Mall

Millbrook Mall

** Organized by Humber Community YMCA

T Non-competitive, untimed runs

Time

11:00

10:00
10:00
18:00
10:00
10:00

?77?

1:00

2:00

1:00



