Table 1

Corne	r Brook Running Club PROVISION	IAL Event Timetab	le for 2018	
	Event	Sponsor	Location	Time
12 May	Spring Opener (5km)	TBD	Tipping's pond	11:00
09 June	Sun Run (8km)	Arthur James	Griffin Drive	10:00
23 June	Trail Run	(National Shoe)	? Pond	10:00
12 July	Downtown Dash	BMO Financial	West Street	18:00
09 September	Fall 15	Veitch Physio	West Street	10:00
16 September	Terry Fox Run <sup>†</sup>		City Hall	10:00
30 September	Marathon/Half marathon/10 km	Brothers & Associates	Marble Mountain	???
11 November	Run to Remember <sup>†</sup>		City Hall	1:00
16 December	Christmas Eve Run <sup>†</sup>	Counter Balance	Valley Mall	2:00
2019				
01 January	Resolution Run**	YMCA	Millbrook Mall	1:00
	* Organized by Cyc	* Organized by Cycle Solutions		
	** Organized by Hum	** Organized by Humber Community YMCA		
	† Non-competitive,	† Non-competitive, untimed runs		